

JC AUTOWORKS

60 Jalan Lam Huat #02-23 Carros Centre Singapore 737869

UEN : 53429749L

ESTIMATE REPORT

Vehicle Number : SNE642A
 Make And Model : Toyota Yaris Cross
 Date of Accident : 13 May 2022

S/No	Parts	QTY	Unit Price	List Price
1	Front bumper <i>cal</i>	1		\$ 1,187.40
2	Front bumper "LOGO" emblem <i>cal</i>	1		\$ 84.24
3	Front bumper lower <i>? X m</i>	1		\$ 377.52 X
4	Front bumper retainer LH & RH <i>X m</i>	2	\$ 92.20	\$ 184.40 X
5	Front bumper sponge <i>? cal</i>	1		\$ 101.88
6	Front reinforcement <i>? X m</i>	1		\$ 423.72 X
7	Front number plate garnish <i>cal</i>	1		\$ 102.36
8	Radiator grille <i>? X m</i>	1		\$ 484.20 X
9	Radiator upper air guide <i>? X m</i>	1		\$ 149.88 X
10	Front headlamp assy LH & RH <i>cal</i>	2	\$ 1,563.31	\$ 3,126.62 X
11	Front headlamp bracket LH & RH <i>? X m</i>	2	\$ 123.48	\$ 246.96 X
12	Front fender LH & RH <i>RH repair</i>	2	\$ 910.56	\$ 1,821.12 <i>910.56</i>
13	Front fender arch garnish LH & RH <i>? de</i>	2	\$ 267.96	\$ 535.92
14	Front support panel assy <i>? X m</i>	1		\$ 395.76 X
15	Front end panel mounting bracket sub assy LH & RH <i>? bt</i>	2	\$ 75.12	\$ 150.24
16	Bonnet <i>bt</i>	1		\$ 1,104.84
17	Bonnet hinge LH & RH <i>X m</i>	2	\$ 91.92	\$ 183.84 X
18	Bonnet insulator <i>X m</i>	1		\$ 366.80 X
19	Bonnet lock <i>X m</i>	1		\$ 118.92 X
20	Front door LH <i>repair</i>	1		\$ repair

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature: _____
 Date: _____

repair
 \$ 11,146.62 *7304.06*
 Less 25% \$ 2,786.66 *256*
Total \$ 8,359.97 *5478.04*

Special Nett Item

1	Front number plate <i>cal</i>	1 set	\$ 50.00 <i>35</i>
2	Front bumper clips <i>cal</i>	1 set	\$ 60.00 <i>40</i>
3	Front fender inner shield clips <i>X m</i>	2 set	\$ 100.00 X
4	Bonnet insulator clips <i>cal</i>	1 set	\$ 60.00 <i>30</i>

Total \$ 220.00 *105*

Labour & Misc Charges

- To dismantle, replace & panel beating affected parts.
- To spray paint on affected areas.
- To apply anti-rust on affected areas.
- To remove/replace/refit radiator, aircon system & refill gas.
- To check wiring.
- To perform system diagnostic & reset ECU.

RASUL
Hp 90010068
6 days
19/05/22 @ 1430
Resurvey before paint

\$ 1,200.00 <i>600</i>
\$ 1,200.00 <i>800</i>
\$ 200.00 <i>40</i>
\$ 200.00 <i>100 ? X m</i>
\$ 50.00 <i>30</i>
\$ 300.00 <i>150</i>
Total \$ 3,150.00

Grand Total: \$ 11,729.97